
Order your Spare Parts here -> http://www.lichtboxx.com/index.php/cPath/158/language/en   

www.lightspares.com I ©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria 

 

 

Complete Spare Parts List of  

Robert Juliat Stand GT 4000 

   

FPAFIX0046 TREPIED GT 4000 Complet / Complete GT 4000 STAND. 

RPAFIX0060 Jambe complète / Complete leg. 

RPAFIX0061 Bague d’arret complète seule / Complete stopping device. 

BO04010005 Ecrou moleté seul / Milled nut - only. 

CF00100018 Embout de rotule / Ball socket. 

CF00100019 Cabochon d’embout de rotule / Ball socket cap. 

RPAFIX0062 Ensemble axe de jambe complet / Complete leg axle. 

BO02010001 Volant à lobes / Knob (Ø60 M12). 

VI12013001 Goujon / Bolt (M12 x 65). 

VI12013002 Goujon / Bolt (M12 x 50). 

VI08010009 Vis acier / Steel screw (HC 8 x 25). 

CF00100020 Plate-forme / Platform (200 x 120 x 20) 

PO00000034 Poignée débrayable / Locking handle (M10 x 30 x 80). 

CF00100021 Etoile / Star leg base. 

CF00100022 Rondelle téflon / Teflon washer (Ø118). 

CF00100030 Pivot / Central pivoter. 

CF00100023 Bague delrin / Delrin ring (50 x 22,5). 

CF00100031 Rondelle acier / Steel washer (Ø62). 

CF00100025 Rondelle téflon / Teflon washer (Ø35). 

VI14030001 Rondelle acier / Steel washer (Ø30). 

VI14030004 Rondelle belleville / Spring washer. 

VI14020002 Ecrou nylstop / Break nut (M14). 

CF00100026 Ensemble chaine de sécurité / Complete safety chain. 



CF00100027 Bouton mâle / Male wing-nut (M6 x 40). 

CF00100028 Bouton femelle / Wing-nut (M6). 

CF00100029 Noix delrin / Delrin Spacer. 

DE40609300 Sticker «GT 4000». sticker "GT 4000" 

DE40609200 Sticker «D’utilisation / Sticker User’s Instructions». 

DE40574501 Sticker «Fabricant / Sticker Manufacturer». 

 

 

Order your Spare Parts here -> http://www.lichtboxx.com/index.php/cPath/158/language/en   

www.lightspares.com I ©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria 

 


